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General information about company

Scrip code 519500

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE356C01022

Name of the company BKYV INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///D:/Users/Admin/Desktop/SHP 30924 .html

112



10/10/24, 11:57 AM

SHP 30924.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 | of securities (IX)
Category | Category of | Nos. OF aid u aidup | underlyin shares held | 1081 no- of shares
89T | Shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ P pai=up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
held (V) X ey (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 10815784 10815784 70.01 10815784 10815784 | 70.01
Group
(B) Public 16343 4632800 4632800 29.99 4632800 4632800 |29.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 16352 15448584 15448584 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;Illlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 e:iresd
) assuming full | Lockedin |7, o8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ) otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A o
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share % of Sa
securities . and No. Of . a 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (i) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. |total | No, | F tot2 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.01 10815784
Group
(B) Public 29.99 1960300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12776084 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoiaouf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁ?ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity X ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(IIm) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
vy held (V) (VD) %of (AtBHC2) |5 8|S0 | Towl | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 o 10815784 10815784 | 70.01 10815784 10815784 | 70.01
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 10815784 10815784 70.01 10815784 10815784 | 70.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 10815784 10815784 | 70.01 10815784 10815784 | 70.01
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 41900 41900 0.27 41900 41900 0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 41900 41900 0.27 41900 41900 0.27
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(g) Any Other (specify) |1 5000 5000 0.03 5000 5000 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 5000 5000 0.03 5000 5000 0.03
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 16134 3778749 3778749 | 24.46 3778749 3778749 | 24.46
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
o) Non Resident Indians | g5 164276 164276 | 1.06 164276 164276 | 1.06
(NRIs)
(k) Foreign Companies | 1 19400 19400 0.13 19400 19400 0.13
(0} Bodies Corporate 95 582264 582264 3.77 582264 582264 |3.77
(m) Any Other (specify) |27 41211 41211 0.27 41211 41211 0.27
Sub-Total (B)(4) 16340 4585900 4585900 29.68 4585900 4585900 |29.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 16343 4632800 4632800 29.99 4632800 4632800 |[29.99
2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (ATB+C2 16352 15448584 15448584 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 16352 15448584 15448584 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) ’
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa® emarena’ize
rt , . ; d f total sa% | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottt \o0 | of total u U u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (if) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 70.01 10815784
f‘l“)b'T"tal @A) 70.01 10815784
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.01 10815784
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.27 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 027 0 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2) 0.03 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.03 0 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 24.46 1833149 0 0 0
(i) 1.06 44076 0 0 0
k) 0.13 0 0 0 0
) 3.77 41864 0 0 0
(m) 0.27 41211 0 0 0
f;b'T°tal ®) 29,68 1960300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.99 1960300 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12776084
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 12776084
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BOMMIDALA
SAROJA DEVI

BOMMIDALA
RAMA KRISHNA

BOMMIDALA
ANITHA

BOMMIDALA
SRINIVAS

DEVISETTY
RAMA DEVI

PITCHAIAN
PULIKONDA

POLISETTY
EKANADHA
GUPTA -HUF

PAN (II)

AHRPBI1991K

ADAPB3514H

AHLPB0893J

ADAPB2985L

ACAPDO918N

ADKPP7277R

AAGHP3061E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113716

10025643

406825

236900

3500

5000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

113716

10025643

406825

236900

3500

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

64.9

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

113716

10025643

406825

236900

3500

5000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

113716

10025643

406825

236900

3500

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

64.9

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

64.9

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113716

10025643

406825

236900

3500

5000

5000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the

POLISETTY GNANADEV B RAJESWARI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AENPPO508F BAAPB0667H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14200 5000 10815784
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 14200 5000 10815784
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.03 70.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 14200 5000 10815784

Class eg:y

Total 14200 5000 10815784

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09 0.03 70.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

0.09 0.03 70.01

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14200 5000 10815784

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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