51.0521.								
General information about company								
Scrip code	519500							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE356C01022							
Name of the company	BKV INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	100							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	100							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	100							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	100							

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	'ategory of Noc ()t	No. of fully P	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VÌ)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10815784			10815784	70.01	10815784		10815784	70.01	
(B)	Public	16343	4632800			4632800	29.99	4632800		4632800	29.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	16352	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= No. total		% of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.01					10815784			
(B)	Public				29.99					1960300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					12776084	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	10815784			10815784	70.01	10815784		10815784	70.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	10815784			10815784	70.01	10815784		10815784	70.01
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•		•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	10815784			10815784	70.01	10815784		10815784	70.01
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	41900			41900	0.27	41900		41900	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	41900			41900	0.27	41900		41900	0.27
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(g)	Any Other (specify)	1	5000			5000	0.03	5000		5000	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	5000			5000	0.03	5000		5000	0.03
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	16134	3778749			3778749	24.46	3778749		3778749	24.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	83	164276			164276	1.06	164276		164276	1.06
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	19400			19400	0.13	19400		19400	0.13
(1)	Bodies Corporate	95	582264			582264	3.77	582264		582264	3.77
(m)	Any Other (specify)	27	41211			41211	0.27	41211		41211	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(4)		16340	4585900			4585900	29.68	4585900		4585900	29.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		16343	4632800			4632800	29.99	4632800		4632800	29.99
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non 1	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2		16352	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100
Total (A+B+C)		16352	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares O. of Underlying Dustanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		d share	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				70.01					10815784			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.01					10815784			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.01					10815784			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.27					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.27					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										•
(g)				0.03					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.03					0	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				24.46					1833149	0	0	0
(i)				1.06					44076	0	0	0
(k)				0.13					0	0	0	0
(1)				3.77					41864	0	0	0
(m)				0.27					41211	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.68					1960300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				29.99					1960300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12776084			
Total (A+B+C				100					12776084			

		I	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOMMIDALA SAROJA DEVI	BOMMIDALA RAMA KRISHNA	BOMMIDALA ANITHA	BOMMIDALA SRINIVAS	DEVISETTY RAMA DEVI	PITCHAIAN PULIKONDA	POLISETTY EKANADHA GUPTA -HUF
PAN (II)	AHRPB1991K	ADAPB3514H	AHLPB0893J	ADAPB2985L	ACAPD0918N	ADKPP7277R	AAGHP3061E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113716	10025643	406825	236900	3500	5000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113716	10025643	406825	236900	3500	5000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	64.9	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)		•	•		•
Class eg:X	113716	10025643	406825	236900	3500	5000	5000
Class eg:y							
Total	113716	10025643	406825	236900	3500	5000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.74	64.9	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	64.9	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03	0.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113716	10025643	406825	236900	3500	5000	5000

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POLISETTY GNANADEV	B RAJESWARI	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AENPP0508F	BAAPB0667H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14200	5000	10815784						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14200	5000	10815784						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.03	70.01						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	14200	5000	10815784						
Class eg:y									
Total	14200	5000	10815784						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.03	70.01						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.03	70.01						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14200	5000	10815784						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	